
Dimensions

VERTICAL BOBBINED 
FILTERS

POOL FILTRATION 01/07

FBH-1200 TO FBH-2500 FB-1200 TO FB-2500

MODEL Ø
mm

QUARTZ  
SAND

kg

DIMENSIONS mm

A B C D E G

FB-1200 1200 1200 170 565 350 915 1410 1000

FB-1400 1400 1800 190 565 350 915 1570 1220

FB-1600 1600 3000 200 350 350 1000 1740 1365

FB-1800 1800 3800 220 690 415 1105 2040 1630

FB-2000 2000 5100 220 770 415 1185 2210 1630

FB-2200 2200 7600 230 950 550 1500 2510 1800

FB-2500 2500 8500 230 1050 550 1600 2670 1800

FBH-1200 1200 2800 170 665 350 1015 2080 995

FBH-1400 1400 2700 190 675 350 1025 2175 1220

FBH-1600 1600 3600 200 775 350 1125 2310 1365

FBH-1800 1800 4100 220 780 415 1195 2320 1630

FBH-2000 2000 5400 220 865 415 1280 2460 1630

FBH-2300 2300 9200 230 1060 550 1610 2720 1800

FBH-2500 2500 10400 230 1120 550 1670 2750 1800
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Technical features 
•	Bobbin-wound fiberglass construction reinforced with  

polyester resin 

•	Vertical cylinder tank with multiple layer construction for  
anti-corrosive and chemical protection

•	UV resistant - Suitable for operation under prolonged sunlight

•	Optional accessories include sight glass, manhole and air  
purge valve

•	Maximum filtration Velocity : 50m³/h/m²

•	Maximum operating pressure: 2.5 or 4 bar (Test pressure: 4 or  
6 bar)

•	Warranty: 5 years on filter body

Please note:  
Manifold and valves are not included
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A vertical, bobbin-wound sand filter available in lateral or nozzle plate 
systems for air scouring capabilities.

Add - Lux end of filter code to be supplied with air purge, Manhole, and sight glass



Models

PRODUCT CODE CONNECTIONS
mm

FILTER AREA
m2

FLOW 
(m3/h)  

V=50m3/h/m2
PACKING  WEIGHT 

kg
VOLUME

m3

FB-1200-2.5-LAT FB-1200-4-LAT 90 1.13 56.5 1 139 2.26

FB-1400-2.5-LAT FB-1400-4-LAT 110 1.54 77 1 225 3.25

FB-1600-2.5-LAT FB-1600-4-LAT 125 2.01 100.5 1 273.5 4.76

FB-1800-2.5-LAT FB-1800-4-LAT 140 2.54 126 1 412 6.67

FB-2000-2.5-LAT FB-2000-4-LAT 160 3.14 148.5 1 450 9.03

FB-2200-2.5-LAT FB-2200-4-LAT 200 3.8 217 1 554 15.02

FB-2500-2.5-LAT FB-2500-4-LAT 225 4.90 244.5 1 680 21.68

FB-1200-2.5-NOZ FB-1200-4-NOZ 90 1.13 56.5 1 139 2.26

FB-1400-2.5-NOZ FB-1400-4-NOZ 110 1.54 77 1 225 3.25

FB-1600-2.5-NOZ FB-1600-4-NOZ 125 2.01 100.5 1 273.5 4.76

FB-1800-2.5-NOZ FB-1800-4-NOZ 140 2.54 126 1 412 6.67

FB-2000-2.5-NOZ FB-2000-4-NOZ 160 3.14 148.5 1 450 9.03

FB-2200-2.5-NOZ FB-2200-4-NOZ 200 3.8 217 1 554 15.02

FB-2500-2.5-NOZ FB-2500-4-NOZ 225 4.90 244.5 1 680 21.68

FBH-1200-2.5-LAT FBH-1200-4-LAT 90 1.13 56.5 1 238 3.35

FBH-1400-2.5-LAT FBH-1400-4-LAT 110 1.54 77 1 258 4.58

FBH-1600-2.5-LAT FBH-1600-4-LAT 125 2.06 100.5 1 473 6.20

FBH-1800-2.5-LAT FBH-1800-4-LAT 140 2.52 126 1 473 7.94

FBH-2000-2.5-LAT FBH-2000-4-LAT 160 2.97 148.5 1 772 10.38

FBH-2300-2.5-LAT FBH-2300-4-LAT 200 4.43 217 1 658.5 1621

FBH-2500-2.5-LAT FBH-2500-4-LAT 225 4.89 244.5 1 760 17.88

FBH-1200-2.5-NOZ FBH-1200-4-NOZ 90 1.13 56.5 1 238 3.35

FBH-1400-2.5-NOZ FBH-1400-4-NOZ 110 1.54 77 1 258 4.58

FBH-1600-2.5-NOZ FBH-1600-4-NOZ 125 2.06 100.5 1 473 6.20

FBH-1800-2.5-NOZ FBH-1800-4-NOZ 140 2.52 126 1 473 7.94

FBH-2000-2.5-NOZ FBH-2000-4-NOZ 160 2.97 148.5 1 772 10.38

FBH-2300-2.5-NOZ FBH-2300-4-NOZ 200 4.43 217 1 658.5 1621

FBH-2500-2.5-NOZ FBH-2500-4-NOZ 225 4.89 244.5 1 760 17.88

Features

NOZZLES SYSTEM LATERAL SYSTEM AIR PURGE MANHOLE SIGHT GLASS
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Your global partner since 1974. Trusted for superior  
quality and exceptional innovations.
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AQUA S.p.A
42018 San Martino in Rio, Reggio Emilia  
Italy - Via Crotti, 1
P: +39 0522 695805/85 - F +39 0522 646160
aqua@aqua.it | www.aqua.it 

AQUA S.p.A - POOL DIVISION
46043 Castiglione d. Stiviere, Mantova - Italy
P +39 0376 671973 - F +39 0376 940139
infopools@aqua.it | www.aqua.it 

AQUA WATER SYSTEMS LTD 
Unit 135 Oak Drive Hartlebury Trading Estate, 
Worcestershire, DY10 4JB 
P : +44 (0)1299 251050, F : +44 (0)1299 253704 
sales@askaqua.co.uk | www.askaqua.co.uk

AQUA FILTRACION S.A. 
Pol. Ind. Castellbisbal Sud 08755 
Castellbisbal, Barcelona 
P : +34 (0)93 7711855, F : +34 (0)93 7711772 
info@aqua.es | www.aqua.es

AQUA SU ARITIMI SAN. VE MUH. TIC. LTD. STI.
Ferhatpasa Mahallesi Maresal Fevzi Cakmak  
Cad. No:45 Pk.34888 Atasehir / Istanbul - Turkey 
P : +90 216 661 60 60, F: +90 216 661 68 50 
info@aqua.com.tr | www.aqua.com.tr

AQUA MIDDLE EAST FZC
1J-07/4 and 1J-07/3 - Hamriyah Free Zone 
P.O.Box 42585 Sharjah - United Arab Emirates 
P : +971 6 526 0563, F : +971 6 526 0564 
contact@aqua-me.ae 
www.aqua-me.ae

AQUA WATER SYSTEMS INDIA PVT LTD
4A/4B/4C-,Puttappa Industrial Estate 
Mahadevapura Post, White Field Road,  
Bangalore 560 048  
P : 0091 80 4152 1313, F : 0091 80 4152 1414 
contact@aquaindia.in | sales@aquaindia.in 
www.aquaindia.in

AQUA GROUP RUS
Jiuridical Address:  
107014, Egerskaya str, 1, Moscow, Russia 
Residence Address:  
127081, Chermianskaya str, 3, Moscow, Russia 
P : +7 495 6458078, F : +7 495 969 2413 
mail@aqua-italy.ru | www.aqua-italy-ru 
www.aqua.it

AQUA GROUP LLC 
Office : Regus – Sarayat EL Maadi, Egypt 
Management & Warehouse : Plot no 2-2nd service 
axe, 2nd Industrial Zone, October, Egypt 
P: +20 2 3820 2259 | info@aqua.eg

Head Office

Branches


